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Raw Water Station Generator                       
and MCC Upgrades Project 1607 
October 12, 2023 - ADDENDUM I 

Please note that the Milestone Events for this project have been revised to the following: 

No. MILESTONE EVENTS DATE 

TIME 

EST 

(LOCAL 

TIME) 

1 RFP for Engineering Services Wednesday, October 4, 2023   

2 Deadline for written questions - emailed to:  

oarteaga@georgetownsc.gov 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 2:00 PM 

3 
Deadline for addenda to be posted to the City's website, 

www.georgetownsc.gov  
Friday, October 27, 2023 2:00 PM 

4 Submit Proposal for Engineering Services  Wednesday, November 1, 2023 2:15 PM 

5 Award engineering services contract (tentative)  Thursday, November 16, 2023   

6 Start Design  Friday, December 1, 2023   

7 Complete Design (65 calendar days after NTP)  Sunday, February 4, 2024   

8 
Permit Acquisition (45 calendar days  after Design 

Completion) 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024   

9 Bidding  Monday, April 1, 2024   

10 Approve Construction Bid (Tentative)  Thursday, April 18, 2024   

11 Start Construction (NTP date) Wednesday, May 1, 2024   

12 Finish Construction (365 calendar days after NTP date)  Thursday, May 1, 2025   

                                                                                                                                                                                            


